
HOGENT Moonlight Pursuit - Blaarmeersen - Nacht-O
Gent 15.3.2024

HOGENT

Simon DE PAEPE
HOGENT
Course : H:Omloop 1
Distance : 5300m

--/25 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Jan CAPPAERT 0:50:03
2. Donald VAN BOVEN 0:54:04
3. Wim GOEDERTIER 0:57:38

1. 31 00:01:59 331m 6'00"/km
2. 32 00:03:38 00:05:37 226m 16'05"/km
3. 33 00:01:40 00:07:17 206m 8'05"/km
4. 34 00:01:21 00:08:38 348m 3'53"/km
5. 35 00:02:25 00:11:03 253m 9'33"/km
6. 36 00:03:39 00:14:42 268m 13'37"/km
7. 37 00:01:59 00:16:41 127m 15'37"/km
8. 38 00:00:29 00:17:10 171m 2'50"/km
9. 999 00:00:18 00:17:28
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